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DATE: 3/21/2024 TIME: 2:00pm   PROJECT: Greenlight Innovation Fund Information Session 3 (virtual) 

 
 

Representative 

Name Company Name Email MWBE? 

Phone 

Number 

Kendall 

Christiansen Gaia Strategies kendall@gaiastrategies.com   
Sylvia Cothia Jetway HVAC jetwayhvacservices@gmail.com   
Chieko Arai  101creativestudionyc@gmail.com   
Carolyn Antonio Green City Force carolyna@greencityforce.org   
Johanna Dehler  johannadehler@gmail.com   
Leah Carter Boys and Girls Club leahcarter@varietyboysandgirlsclub.org   
Sam McBride Obra Architects sam@obraarchitects.com   
Courtney Smith NY Blood Center csmith2@nybc.org   
Tashiana Lipscomb Barnard TLipscom@barnard.edu   
NaJin Kim New Money Nj@newmoney.eco   
Miguel Lopez 

Melendez 

Design As 

Cooperation socialenterprise@dacoop.org   
Jennifer Lee Obra Architects jennifer@obraarchitects.com   
Michael Oh Revizto m.oh@revizto.com   
Chris Kluesener Matcha chris@matchaelectric.com   

Mary King 

Aligned Climate 

Capital mary@alignedclimatecapital.com   
Pamela Heneault Giatec pamela.heneault@giatec.ca   
Yasmin Toney EPIC Economies Yasmin@epiceconomies.com   
Yulin Li AEGLE Palette yulin@aeglepalette.com   

Bryanna Allen 

Campaign Against 

Hunger ballen@tcahnyc.org   
J'Vanay Santos MyLUA Health jvanay.santos@myluahealth.com   

Beatrice Sibblies BOS Development beatrice@bosdevelopment.com   

Racquel Grant 

Campaign Against 

Hunger Rgrant@tcahnyc.org   

Rachel Bernier Ahimsa rachel@ahimsaschools.com   

David McKeon 

NY Stem Cell 

Foundation dmckeon@nyscf.org   

Samwan Rob 

NY Stem Cell 

Foundation srob@nyscf.org   

 


